
Sommerturen 1985 
 

”Bohuslän” 
 

6. juli – 26. juli 
 
 
 
Dag Dato Fra – Til Dist. Total Sejltid  

 
Lør 6. Egå – Grenå 40,4 40,4 10t 15m 
Søn 7. Grenå - Anholt 28,6 69,0 4t 35m 
Man  8. Anholt – Bua (SWE) 40,1 109,1 9t 00m  
Tir 9. Bua – Långedrag 29,2 138,3 7t 35m 
Ons  10. Långedrag – Högö  17,5 155,8 3t 40m 
Tor 11. Högö  - Gullholmen 24,1 179,9 4t 00m 
Fre  12. Gullholmen – Långö  18,1 198,0 4t 00m 
Lør  13. Långö  - Ll. Hamburgö  14,2 212,2 2t 45m  
Søn  14. Ll. Hamburgö  - Ulsholmen  13,2 225,4 2t 50m 
Man  15. Ulsholmen  - Strömstad 15,2 240,6 2t 40m 
Tir  16. Strömstad – Ulsholmen  15,7 256,3 3t 05m 
Ons  17. Ulsholmen  - Fläskön  13,9 270,2 2t 45m 
Tor  18. Fläskön  - St. Flatskär  9,8 280,0 1t 50m 
Fre 19. St. Flatskär  - Lysekil 21,6 301,6 4t 20m 
Lør 20. Lysekil – Hjärterö  24,4 326,0 6t 35m 
Søn  21. Hjärterö  - Østerby (DEN) 50,8 376,8 10t 05m 
Man  22. Østerby  
Tir  23. Østerby – Anholt 44,0 420,8 7t 50m 
Ons  24. Anholt – Grenå 27,9 448,7 6t 15m 
Tor  25. Grenå - Ebeltoft 33,0 481,7 7t 35m 
Fre 26. Ebeltoft – Egå 21,4 503,1 5t 30m  

 
 
Feriedage: 21 
Dage m. sejlads: 20 
 
Længste distance:   21. juli  Hjärterö  - Østerby (DEN) 50,8 sm 
Korteste distance:   18. juli  Fläskön  - St. Flatskär       9,8 sm 
Gennemsnitdistance pr. dag:   25,2 sm 
 
Samlet sejltid:   107t 10m 
Gennemsnit pr. dag:   5t 22m  
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